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Gruppe  :    A
Spielzeit :   10  Minuten ohne Pause und Seitenwechsel 

Feld      :    A
	Sp.
	Zeit
	Mannschaft
	vs
	 Mannschaft
	
	Ergebnis:

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	01
	10.00
	BNW Hannover
	vs
	Herutospor Hannover
	
	2
	:
	0

	02
	10.12
	VW Region Hannover
	vs
	Langenhagen Kickers I.
	
	1
	:
	1

	03
	10.24
	BSG Kötter Hannover
	vs
	FC Hellas Stadthagen
	
	2
	:
	1

	04
	10.36
	Herutospor Hannover
	vs
	VW Region Hannover
	
	0
	:
	5

	05
	10.48
	BNW Hannover
	vs
	BSG Kötter Hannover
	
	1
	:
	0

	06
	11.00
	Langenhagen Kickers I.
	vs
	FC Hellas Stadthagen
	
	1
	:
	0

	07
	11.12
	BNW Hannover
	vs
	VW Region Hannnover
	
	1
	:
	1

	08
	11.24
	FC Hellas Stadthagen
	vs
	Herutospor Hannover
	
	1
	:
	0

	09
	11.36
	Langhenhagen Kickers I.
	vs
	BSG Kötter Hannover
	
	0
	:
	0

	10
	11.48
	VW Region Hannover
	vs
	FC Hellas Stadthagen
	
	3
	:
	0

	11
	12.00
	Langenhagen Kickers I.
	vs
	BNW Hannover
	
	1
	:
	2

	12
	12.12
	BSG Kötter Hannover
	vs
	Heruntorspor Hannover
	
	1
	:
	0

	13
	12.24
	FC Hellas Stadthagen
	vs
	BNW Hannover
	
	0
	:
	1

	14
	1236
	VW Region Hannover
	vs
	BSG Kötter Hannover
	
	1
	:
	2

	15
	12.48
	Herutospor Hannover
	vs
	Langenhagen Kickers I.
	
	0
	:
	5

	Ergebnisse und Tabelle :



	Gruppe  :  A

	FC Hellas Stadthagen
	VW Hannover Region 
	BSG Kötter Hannover
	Kickers Langenhg. I.
	Herutospor Hannover
	BNW United Hannover
	
	
	
	
	

	Mannschaften
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Tore
	Punkte
	Platz
	
	

	FC Hellas Stadthagen
	ffvh
	0_3
	1:2
	0:1
	1.0
	0:1
	2:7
	3
	5.
	
	

	VW Region Hannover
	3:0
	ffvh
	1:2
	1:1
	5:0
	1:1
	11:4
	8
	3.
	
	

	BSG Kötter Hannover
	2:1
	2:1
	ffvh
	0:0
	1:0
	0:1
	5:3
	10
	2.
	
	

	Kickers Langenhg. I.
	1:0
	1:1
	0:0
	ffvh
	5:0
	1:2
	8:3
	8
	4.
	
	

	Herutospor Hannover
	0:1
	0:5
	0:1
	0:5
	ffvh
	0:2
	0:14
	0
	6.
	
	

	BNW United Hannove
	1:0
	1:1
	1:0
	2:1
	2:0
	ffvh
	7:2
	13
	1.
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